ETCR1000A, C
NON-CONTACT PHASE DETECTORS
□CE (EMC), □ UL, □CE (LVD)
REF: 018030X1000
Technical Specifications
Operational voltage: 70~1000V
Frequency: 45~65Hz
Indication: LED & buzzer
Diameter of wires: ø1.6mm~16mm
Cable length: 0.6m
Max. rated power: 300m VA
Battery: 1.5Vx2, R6P
Dimensions: 70x75x30mm
Weight: approx. 200g
Designed for non-contact checking of
open phase, open circuit and phase
sequence, etc. of electric network
Live wire detection, line maintenance
Breakpoint locating
Simple power detection
Auto power off (5 minutes)
High safety, easy operation
ETCR1000C only: magnet base for
convenient placing